



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	44008450	ONE WAY CLUTCH CPL.		1.00
2	44005250	STARTER DRIVE GEAR 66-T		1.00
3	42602910	BUSHING SUPPORT		1.00
4	0965060163	FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN0965-M 6X16		3.00
5	45103349	NEEDLE BEARING 30X34X14		1.00
6	0912060123	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X12		3.00
10	44800069	E-STARTER ENGINE CPL.		1.00
11	45309950	RUBBER WASHER 27X33X1,4		1.00
13	44906219	CIRCLIP 6MM		1.00
14	0912060253	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X25		1.00
20	44004790	DOUBLE GEAR WHEEL		1.00
21	45603167	BOLT 8X30		1.00
22*	44916096	* WASHER 8,4X16X0,6		2.00
23	42606667	BUSHING PLATE		1.00
24	0912060403	AH SCREW DIN0912-M 6X40		2.00

\* = New part